Internal Solid State Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop
(SP001TBP34A60M28IN) | B0DYD4WKXK (
FIN-SP001TBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹4,656.78 ₹0.00 1 ₹4,656.78 18% IGST ₹838.22 ₹5,495.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹838.22 ₹5,495.00
Amount in Words:
Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1112laD4S5fXxyRfiGRbm30s7

Date & Time: 13/10/2025, 16:27:21
hrs

Invoice Value: 
5,495.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
* BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND